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5 – 11 year classes           

Ninja Only Classes 11.00 – 11.45am  $25.00 

Tuesday 28 December 

Friday   14 January 

Tuesday  18 January 

Thursday  20 January 

Monday  24 January 

Friday   28 January 

5 – 11 year classes             

Ninja/ Climbing Classes 11.00 – 1.00pm  $40.00 

Monday 3 January 

Wednesday 5 January 

Friday   7 January 

Tuesday 11 January 

Thursday 13 January 

Monday  17 January 

Friday   21 January 

Tuesday  25 January 

8yr + Aerial/Trapeze workshop 11 – 11.45am $25 

Friday   7 January 

Friday    14 January 

Monday 24 January 

12- 17 year sessions inc harness Mon-Fri $16.00 

11.00 – 1.00pm     

  1.00 – 3.00pm  

  3.00 – 5.00pm 

  5.00 – 7.00pm 

 

U3/12 Thornborough road 

Greenfields WA 6210 

9581 7465 

www.mandurahrockclimbing.com 

Registration essential; 9581 7465 or 

info@mandurahrockclimbing.com 

 

5 – 11 year olds 

$25 for 1 session $40 for 2 per day 

 

12 -17 years 2hr climbing sessions for 

$16 throughout the school holidays 

 

 

mailto:info@mandurahrockclimbing.com

